Contaminated
Fluid
(Inlet)
Clean Fluid
(Outlet)
Clean Drain
Gauge Port
Gauge / Dirty

Culligan reserves the right to change the specifications referred to in this literature at any time, without prior notice.
©2017 Culligan International Company
Ordering Information
GTCHB Series Multi-Cartridge Vessels are designed for industrial and
commercial applications.  Vessels are constructed of 304 or 316 stainless
steel and accept DOE, 222/FLAT, and 222/FIN end cartridges in 10, 20, 30
and 40 inch lengths.
GTCHB
# of
Cartridges Length
Inlet/Outlet
Size Material Pressure Rating
Surface Finish
4 = 4
5 = 5
7 = 7
12 = 12
22 = 22
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3= 30”
4 = 40”
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
4 = 304 SS
6 = 316 SS
PC = Poly-Coat
Inlet/Outlet
N = FNPT
F = RF Flange
T = TC Sanitary
Outlet
2 = Opposite Outlet 15 = 150 PSI @ 250ºF
PN - 47205